Australia’s Current Top World Ranked Recurve (Olympic Bow) Archers

Name

Male
Taylor Worth

Ryan Tyack
Matt Gray

Mat Masonwells
Sky Kim

Female
Elisa Barnard

Alice Ingley
Deonne Bridger
Odette Snazelle

Current
World Ranking

28
79
124
108
200

64

110
179
265

Last updated 30/08/2012

Best ever
World Ranking

28
52
24
51

64
102
55
244



